Office of the Controller of Examinations
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH UNIVERSITY,

UDAIPUR
No. PAHERU/COE/2024-25/3026 Date: 26.10.2024
Notification
Date-Sheet of B. Tech. Dairy Technology Fifth Semester Main/Back Examination, December -
2024
Time: Time: 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM
Date Day Subject Subject Code

09.12.2024 | Monday | Instrumentation and Process Control BTD-301
11.12.2024 | Wednesday | Quality and Safety Monitoring in Dairy Industry BTD-302
13.12.2024 Friday By-Product Technology BTD-303
16.12.2024 | Monday | Packaging of Dairy Products BTD-304
18.12.2024 | Wednesday | Chemical Quality Assurance BTD-305
20.12.2024 Friday ICT in Dairy Industry & Operation Research BTD-306
23.12.2024 | Monday | Marketing Management and International Trade BTD-307

Date-Sheet of B. Tech. Dairy Technology Seventh Semester Main/Back Examination,
December - 2024
Time: Time: 01:00 PM to 04:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
12.12.2024 | Thursday | Dairy Plant Management BTD-401
14.12.2024 Saturday | Waste Disposal and Pollution Abatement BTD-402
17.12.2024 Tuesday | Food Technology — 11 BTD-403
19.12.2024 | Thursday | Entrepreneurship Development and Industrial BTD-404

Consultancy
21.12.2024 | Saturday | Financial Management & Cost Accounting BTD-405
24.12.2024 Tuesday | Industrial Statistics BTD-406
Note:

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one week
before commencement of examination.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the
University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of examination,
failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to
postpone it, to a later date.

Copy to:
1. P.S.to President, PAHER University, Udaipur
2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur

3. The Director, Pacific Institute of Dairy & Food Technology, Udaipur
' ' (Dr. Ma ana)
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